ES49C-P
ES sinusoidal encoders +
commutation phases
Sinusoidal encoders
This encoder is used as retroaction system on a motor when one
wants to increase the dynamic performances in comparison to other
traditional systems. The
- easy mechanical assembly

UNI EN ISO 9001
1) Set of 3 servo fasteners
ordering code: 94080001
(for dimensions see the back)
2) Flange for fixage on the predisposed
motors “Resolver” size 19
vesion 01 and 14
PRELIMINARY
Ordering codes
S
Z
= without zero impulse
= witht zero impulse
ES = encodersinusoidal
Incremental encoder resolutions
N° of sinusoids
C = with blind hole
P = with through hole
1 = sinusoids
D = DIFFERENTIAL
Analogue differential type
49 = body dimension
512 / 1024 / 2048 sin./turn
5 = 5 Vdc
Electronics for
commutations phases
Power supply
ES 49 C Z 5 D 6D X810241 XXXLR .
Electronics
Shaft hole diameter
X = Protection IP40
LR = radial output cable +
cable with standard
length0.2 m
6 = 6000 R.P.M. max
6
8
= ø6H7 mm
= ø8H7 mm
10
12
= ø10H7 mm
= ø12.7(1/2”)H7 mm
XXX
In case of particular Customer
variant separate by a full stop
Special Customer variants
indicated by a progressive
number from 001 to 999
IN
19
0
-
20
00
G
B
3
ed
iti
on
Via Monticello di Fara, 32 bis - Sarego (VI) - ITALY - Tel.+39 0444 436489 - Fax +39 0444 835335
ELTRA reserves the right to make any modifications without prior notice
TO BE INDICATED ONLY FOR THE COMMUTATION PHASES
D = DIFFERENTIAL
Analogic type differential
In